
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
1st Continental Cup Competition

Utah Olympic Park (USA)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 13 DEC 2019

START: 15:30

END: 16:12

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Heilig John, CAN

TD Assistant Tahk Suzanne, EST

Chief of Competition Moe Jarrett, USA

Chief of Course Peterson Scott, USA

Course Data

Maximum climb 18 m

Height difference 42 m

Total climb 41 m

Course length

Number of laps

1.700 m

6

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 19955
00:51

28:31.2

1.
29:22.2

1. 112.2

5.

SOETVIK Sindre Ure

Il Eldar

NOR

21 SEP 19922
00:35

29:44.5

8.
+00:57.3

2. 116.2

2.

NAESVOLD Leif Torbjoern

Roeyken Hopp

NOR

05 MAR 19989
00:56

29:29.2

6.
+01:03.0

3. 111.0

9.

GERSTGRASER Paul

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

22 MAY 199516
01:25

29:02.7

2.
+01:05.5

4. 103.8

16.

VYTRVAL Jan

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

08 MAY 19984
00:48

29:40.2

7.
+01:06.0

5. 112.9

4.

DANEK Lukas

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

19 SEP 199725
01:48

29:05.3

3.
+01:31.1

6. 98.1

25.

HAHN Martin

VSC Klingenthal

GER

06 MAY 199710
00:59

29:57.4

9.
+01:34.2

7. 110.3

10.

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 19996
00:51

30:10.3

11.
+01:39.1

8. 112.2

5.

MOCZARSKI Justin

Sk Winterberg

GER

11 MAY 199826
01:51

29:23.0

5.
+01:51.8

9. 97.2

26.

SHIMIZU Aguri

Euglena Ski Club

JPN

09 MAR 199211
00:59

30:19.5

13.
+01:56.3

10. 110.3

10.

BUZZI Raffaele

C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI

ITA

17 JUL 199528
02:06

29:16.7

4.
+02:00.5

11. 93.4

28.

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 SEP 199919
01:35

30:09.3

10.
+02:22.1

FF 12. 101.2

19.

JELEN Rok

Ssk Velenje

SLO

31 MAR 200013
01:05

30:39.3

16.
+02:22.1

FF 13. 108.8

13.

HUETTEL Simon

Wsv 1922 Weissenstadt

GER

04 AUG 19993
00:39

31:05.9

21.
+02:22.7

14. 115.2

3.

LOOMIS Ben

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

09 JUN 19987
00:52

30:53.2

18.
+02:23.0

15. 111.9

7.

MAZURCHUK Dmytro

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

19 JAN 19998
00:52

31:01.4

19.
+02:31.2

16. 111.9

7.

RETTENEGGER Thomas

TSU St. Veit im Pongau-Salzburg

AUT

05 FEB 200018
01:32

30:34.9

15.
+02:44.7

17. 102.0

18.

FRANK Christian

Sk Berchtesgaden

GER

17 JUN 200114
01:18

31:03.6

20.
+02:59.4

18. 105.5

14.

MRAZ Samuel

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

02 JUL 199829
02:07

30:16.3

12.
+03:01.1

19. 93.2

29.

TERZER Dominik

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

19 SEP 199920
01:39

31:14.9

24.
+03:31.7

20. 100.2

20.

KOPP Tim

VSC Klingenthal

GER

11 FEB 199922
01:43

31:11.8

22.
+03:32.6

21. 99.3

22.

DEUSCHL Christian

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

20 APR 19971
00:00

33:10.9

36.
+03:48.7

22. 125.0

1.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
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MAIERHOFER Manuel

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

17 DEC 199236
02:46

30:25.8

14.
+03:49.6

23. 83.4

36.

SIEGEMUND Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

12 AUG 200027
01:54

31:18.0

26.
+03:49.8

24. 96.4

27.

SHUMATE Jared

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

06 MAR 199932
02:10

31:13.4

23.
+04:01.2

25. 92.4

32.

MARIOTTI Domenico

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

09 OCT 200130
02:08

31:17.8

25.
+04:03.6

26. 92.9

30.

GOOD Jasper

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

10 MAY 199631
02:09

31:29.5

27.
+04:16.3

27. 92.7

31.

MARUSARZ Wojciech

AZS Zakopane

POL

28 MAY 199323
01:46

31:52.6

29.
+04:16.4

28. 98.5

23.

MALACINSKI Niklas

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

07 DEC 200321
01:42

32:05.3

30.
+04:25.1

29. 99.6

21.

KOBAYASHI Sakutaro

Keio Univ.

JPN

29 MAY 200015
01:21

32:27.2

33.
+04:26.0

30. 104.7

15.

TEELING Max

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

29 AUG 199941
03:16

30:51.4

17.
+04:45.2

31. 76.0

41.

ZEMEK David

ASO Dukla

CZE

20 SEP 199935
02:37

31:36.5

28.
+04:51.3

32. 85.7

35.

BEZZI Giulio

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

17 SEP 199917
01:25

32:52.3

35.
+04:55.1

33. 103.7

17.

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Mislinja

SLO

18 NOV 199934
02:36

32:11.7

32.
+05:25.5

34. 86.0

34.

MAH Nathaniel

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

08 SEP 199512
01:03

34:07.1

41.
+05:47.9

35. 109.3

12.

RAKPAROV Chingiz KAZ

05 JUL 199545
03:38

32:10.7

31.
+06:26.5

36. 70.5

45.

ANDREWS Grant USA

03 DEC 199724
01:47

34:11.1

44.
+06:35.9

37. 98.2

24.

NICHOLS Evan

Ford K sayre memorial ski council

USA

07 SEP 200339
03:13

32:47.4

34.
+06:38.2

38. 76.8

39.

JELEN Ozbej

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 JUN 200033
02:16

34:00.6

40.
+06:54.4

39. 91.1

33.

BRUBAKER Carter

Alaska Winter Stars

USA

22 DEC 200342
03:20

33:16.5

37.
+07:14.3

40. 74.9

42.

ORUSSAYEV Eldar KAZ

08 FEB 199443
03:22

33:31.8

39.
+07:31.6

41. 74.5

43.

RIPP Aidan

Cloquet Ski Club Inc

USA

29 JUN 200044
03:36

33:30.2

38.
+07:44.0

42. 71.0

44.

LIU Zhuang CHN

13 JUL 199947
04:18

34:07.2

42.
+09:03.0

43. 60.6

47.

ROLSETH Noah

Altius Nordic

CAN

29 JUL 200348
04:45

34:08.1

43.
+09:30.9

44. 53.7

48.

SUN Jianping

Jilin Inst. of Physical Education

CHN

18 SEP 198840
03:16

35:42.7

45.
+09:36.5

45. 76.1

40.

ZHAO Zihe CHN

29 JUL 200037
02:53

36:44.7

46.
+10:15.5

46. 81.8

37.

GLUKHOV Danil KAZ

18 JUL 200046
03:44

38:40.4

47.
+13:02.2

47. 68.9

46.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
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Utah Olympic Park (USA)
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Did not start

Bib Name

ZHAO Jiawen38 77.7 38.CHN 03:09

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

overcast -2-4 73Cross country soft

TD

Heilig John, CAN

Chief of Competition

Moe Jarrett, USA
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